Employee List

N

EDGIN

Last Name

RIEDMUELLER

SIMS
SOBER
TAYLOR
WEBB
WEBB
AKERS
BAUGH
BRASHEAR
BROWN
BUCHANAN
BULLARD
BURK
BURK

CAROTHERS

CATES

CHRONISTER

CLIFTON
COFFMAN
CRAFTON
CURTIS
DECKER

DEFRANCISCO

DENTON
DOBBS
DODD
DOLLAR
DUVALL
DUVALL
FARMER
FERREN
FRYAR
HARALSON

HENDERSON

HENDRIX
HERN
HETTINGA
HICKMAN
HODGES
HUDSON
JOHNSTON
KEASTER
KEATHLEY
KEELING
KEMP
KENDRICK

First Name

LORI
LINDSAY
TYGER
CAROL

CHRISTOPHER

DARRELL
STACEY
TYLER
JOHN

CATHERINE

TRACEY
IRENE
KAYLEN

CHRISTOPHER

SHANDI
KAREN
JENNIFER
HALEY
PAULA
BRITTNEY
KELLI
CARI
CLARINDA
HEATHER
JEANNA
AUSTIN
WHITNEY
STACEY
BELINDA
LOIS
ASHLEY
JOHN
WHITTNEY
JEFFREY
BRENDA
PHYLISS
KIMBERLY
SHEILA
SARAH
JULIE
JENNIFER
ALEXIS
BECKY
DEEBEE
JENNIFER
SHELLIE
HAILEY

Schedule Title
SUPT. 2022-23
PRINCIPALS 2022-23
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
PRINCIPALS 2022-23
ATHLETIC DIR. 2022-2
PRINCIPALS 2022-23
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED

Range Step Annual Salary

01
02
03
05
03
01
01
03
01
01
02
03
01
01
01
03
01
02
03
03
02
01
01
01
01
01
02
03
01
03
03
05
01
01
04
01
01
02
01
01
01
03
03
03
01
03
01
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$120,000.00
$67,061.00
$64,072.37
$71,493.42
$76,004.50
$76,563.50
$70,024.50
$44,150.00
$41,460.53
$40,100.00
$58,868.42
$44,150.00
$39,300.00
$42,700.00
$46,000.00
$53,509.21
$48,000.00
$38,700.00
$49,550.00
$45,950.00
$49,000.00
$43,700.00
$48,000.00
$42,500.00
$48,000.00
$46,676.32
$41,100.00
$49,550.00
$48,000.00
$52,650.00
$57,035.53
$59,297.37
$36,500.00
$57,789.47
$45,250.00
$48,000.00
$46,500.00
$38,700.00
$8,120.00
$48,000.00
$40,100.00
$42,350.00
$53,150.00
$46,550.00
$47,500.00
$57,171.05
$38,075.00



LARUE
LAYMON
LEMLEY
LEWIS
LONG
LUSK
MALONE
MARTIN
MAY
MCANULTY
MCCROTTY
MIZAUR
MIZAUR
MOORE
MORPHIS
MOSS
NEWBY
NICHOLS
ORSBURN
PACK
PALMER

PATTERSON

PETTY
PORTER
POWELL
REECE
RILEY
ROBERTS
RODGERS
SHIPLEY
SNOW

STANDRIDGE

STEWART
TAYLOR
THOMAS
VANHOOSE
WADDLE
WARD
WHEELUS
WHITE

WHITTINGTON

WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILSON
Summary

Oct 5, 2022

JAMES
PENNY
SARAH
NICOLE
REBECCA
KRISTEN
SHELBIE
LENA
MARY
LUCAS
MELISSA
RANDEE
WILLIAM
ANNA
TERRY
ANDREA
LINDA
SHASTA
RHONDA
SHERRY
BRADLEY
DONNA
HOPE
JOHN
BETHANY
PATRICIA
KRISTYN
CHERYL
KATHERINE
SAMANTHA
KELSEY
KELLY
DAWN
SPENCER
SIDNEY
DONNA
DEBBI
KATHERINE
TRACY
AMBER
KATHY
CHERYL
LAUREN
TERI

CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED

04
05
01
03
01
01
02
03
05
03
03
05
05
03
01
01
05
03
01
03
01
02
02
03
03
01
04
01
01
03
05
01
01
03
01
01
01
03
01
02
03
02
02
03

$50,050.00
$53,650.00
$41,300.00
$54,035.53
$48,000.00
$38,900.00
$41,700.00
$54,650.00
$53,650.00
$70,135.53
$50,238.16
$51,801.32
$55,032.89
$4,714.01

$48,000.00
$47,500.00
$47,950.00
$46,144.74
$48,000.00
$56,146.05
$4,806.41

$49,000.00
$50,289.47
$66,677.63
$48,950.00
$37,100.00
$53,992.11
$44,900.00
$38,300.00
$47,311.84
$48,631.58
$38,900.00
$38,300.00
$44,750.00
$38,300.00
$48,000.00
$47,500.00
$55,421.05
$48,000.00
$43,500.00
$52,650.00
$49,000.00
$42,900.00
$54,035.53
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