Employee List

Calendars and Pay End Dates

Pay Group: A. B



Last Name	First Name	Schedule Title	Range	Step	Annual Salary
EDGIN	LORI	SUPT. 2022-23	01	1	\$120,000.00
RIEDMUELLER	LINDSAY	PRINCIPALS 2022-23	02	1	\$67,061.00
SIMS	TYGER	CERTIFIED	03	16	\$64,072.37
SOBER	CAROL	CERTIFIED	05	21	\$71,493.42
TAYLOR	CHRISTOPHER	PRINCIPALS 2022-23	03	1	\$76,004.50
WEBB	DARRELL	ATHLETIC DIR. 2022-2	01	1	\$76,563.50
WEBB	STACEY	PRINCIPALS 2022-23	01	1	\$70,024.50
AKERS	TYLER	CERTIFIED	03	6	\$44,150.00
BAUGH	JOHN	CERTIFIED	01	1	\$41,460.53
BRASHEAR	CATHERINE	CERTIFIED	01	7	\$40,100.00
BROWN	TRACEY	CERTIFIED	02	21	\$58,868.42
BUCHANAN	IRENE	CERTIFIED	03	6	\$44,150.00
BULLARD	KAYLEN	CERTIFIED	01	4	\$39,300.00
BURK	CHRISTOPHER	CERTIFIED	01	8	\$42,700.00
BURK	SHANDI	CERTIFIED	01	17	\$46,000.00
CAROTHERS	KAREN	CERTIFIED	03	19	\$53,509.21
CATES	JENNIFER	CERTIFIED	01	21	\$48,000.00
CHRONISTER	HALEY	CERTIFIED	02	3	\$38,700.00
CLIFTON	PAULA	CERTIFIED	03	15	\$49,550.00
COFFMAN	BRITTNEY	CERTIFIED	03	9	\$45,950.00
CRAFTON	KELLI	CERTIFIED	02	21	\$49,000.00
CURTIS	CARI	CERTIFIED	01	13	\$43,700.00
DECKER	CLARINDA	CERTIFIED	01	21	\$48,000.00
DEFRANCISCO	HEATHER	CERTIFIED	01	11	\$42,500.00
DENTON	JEANNA	CERTIFIED	01	21	\$48,000.00
DOBBS	AUSTIN	CERTIFIED	01	3	\$46,676.32
DODD	WHITNEY	CERTIFIED	02	7	\$41,100.00
DOLLAR	STACEY	CERTIFIED	03	15	\$49,550.00
DUVALL	BELINDA	CERTIFIED	01	21	\$48,000.00
DUVALL	LOIS	CERTIFIED	03	21	\$52,650.00
FARMER	ASHLEY	CERTIFIED	03	21	\$57,035.53
FERREN	JOHN	CERTIFIED	05	21	\$59,297.37
FRYAR	WHITTNEY	CERTIFIED	01	1	\$36,500.00
HARALSON	JEFFREY	CERTIFIED	01	21	\$57,789.47
HENDERSON	BRENDA	CERTIFIED	04	7	\$45,250.00
HENDRIX	PHYLISS	CERTIFIED	01	21	\$48,000.00
HERN	KIMBERLY	CERTIFIED	01	18	\$46,500.00
HETTINGA	SHEILA	CERTIFIED	02	3	\$38,700.00
HICKMAN	SARAH	CERTIFIED	01	6	\$8,120.00
HODGES	JULIE	CERTIFIED	01	21	\$48,000.00
HUDSON	JENNIFER	CERTIFIED	01	7	\$40,100.00
JOHNSTON	ALEXIS	CERTIFIED	03	3	\$42,350.00
KEASTER	BECKY	CERTIFIED	03	21	\$53,150.00
	DEEBEE	CERTIFIED	03	10	\$46,550.00
KEATHLEY			03	20	The second secon
KEELING	JENNIFER	CERTIFIED			\$47,500.00
KEMP	SHELLIE	CERTIFIED	03	21	\$57,171.05
KENDRICK	HAILEY	CERTIFIED	01	3	\$38,075.00

LARUE	JAMES	CERTIFIED	04	15	\$50,050.00
LAYMON	PENNY	CERTIFIED	05	21	\$53,650.00
LEMLEY	SARAH	CERTIFIED	01	9	\$41,300.00
LEWIS	NICOLE	CERTIFIED	03	21	\$54,035.53
LONG	REBECCA	CERTIFIED	01	21	\$48,000.00
LUSK	KRISTEN	CERTIFIED	01	5	\$38,900.00
MALONE	SHELBIE	CERTIFIED	02	8	\$41,700.00
MARTIN	LENA	CERTIFIED	03	21	\$54,650.00
MAY	MARY	CERTIFIED	05	21	\$53,650.00
MCANULTY	LUCAS	CERTIFIED	03	6	\$70,135.53
MCCROTTY	MELISSA	CERTIFIED	03	14	\$50,238.16
MIZAUR	RANDEE	CERTIFIED	05	10	\$51,801.32
MIZAUR	WILLIAM	CERTIFIED	05	12	\$55,032.89
MOORE	ANNA	CERTIFIED	03	8	\$4,714.01
MORPHIS	TERRY	CERTIFIED	01	21	\$48,000.00
MOSS	ANDREA	CERTIFIED	01	20	\$47,500.00
NEWBY	LINDA	CERTIFIED	05	9	\$47,950.00
NICHOLS	SHASTA	CERTIFIED	03	2	\$46,144.74
ORSBURN	RHONDA	CERTIFIED	01	21	\$48,000.00
PACK	SHERRY	CERTIFIED	03	21	\$56,146.05
PALMER	BRADLEY	CERTIFIED	01	7	\$4,806.41
PATTERSON	DONNA	CERTIFIED	02	21	\$49,000.00
PETTY	HOPE	CERTIFIED	02	21	\$50,289.47
PORTER	JOHN	CERTIFIED	03	15	\$66,677.63
POWELL	BETHANY	CERTIFIED	03	14	\$48,950.00
REECE	PATRICIA	CERTIFIED	01	2	\$37,100.00
RILEY	KRISTYN	CERTIFIED	04	13	\$53,992.11
ROBERTS	CHERYL	CERTIFIED	01	15	\$44,900.00
RODGERS	KATHERINE	CERTIFIED	01	4	\$38,300.00
SHIPLEY	SAMANTHA	CERTIFIED	03	6	\$47,311.84
SNOW	KELSEY	CERTIFIED	05	3	\$48,631.58
STANDRIDGE	KELLY	CERTIFIED	01	5	\$38,900.00
STEWART	DAWN	CERTIFIED	01	4	\$38,300.00
TAYLOR	SPENCER	CERTIFIED	03	7	\$44,750.00
THOMAS	SIDNEY	CERTIFIED	01	4	\$38,300.00
VANHOOSE	DONNA	CERTIFIED	01	21	\$48,000.00
WADDLE	DEBBI	CERTIFIED	01	20	\$47,500.00
WARD	KATHERINE	CERTIFIED	03	21	\$55,421.05
WHEELUS	TRACY	CERTIFIED	01	21	\$48,000.00
VHITE	AMBER	CERTIFIED	02	11	\$43,500.00
WHITTINGTON	KATHY	CERTIFIED	03	21	\$52,650.00
WILLIAMS	CHERYL	CERTIFIED	02	21	\$49,000.00
VILLIAMS	LAUREN	CERTIFIED	02	10	\$42,900.00
NILSON	TERI	CERTIFIED	03	21	\$54,035.53
Summary	marco haratera en estada final successor		THE PARTY OF THE P		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN W
Oct 5, 2022		THE COMPANY OF THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PERSON		- American	11:07:02 AM